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752-1029, 811-2114, 812-2405, WD
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144,918

1456/2533 1/03/2022 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNARD JOSEPH EDWIN

CRB INVESTMENT PROP

1069/0005 12/20/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH E DENNARD

JOSEPH E DENNARD AN
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HX Base Yr

130 SE RACHEL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,894 115.3950 98.09 185,782 1989 1989 0 0 0 36.00 64.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1854

BAS 910 100 910 57,128

BAS 944 100 944 59,262

FOP 27 30 8 502

FOP 54 30 16 1,004

FOP 54 30 16 1,004

1,989 1,894 118,900

BAS= W14 FOP= W6 S9 E6 N9$ S9 W6 N9 W7 BAS= W6 FOP= W6 S9E6
N9$ S9 W6 N9 W14 S37 E13 S2E7 N2 E2 FOP= E9 N3 W9 S3$ N3 E4
N34 $ S34 E5 S3 E2 S2 E7 N2 E13 N37$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,700

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2012 2012 3 75 3,960

5,660

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


